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Navn

Kvinner 17 - 29 ar:
Renate Nielsen

Kvinner 30 - 39 ar:
Karianne Eie Pettersen
Heidi Nilsen

Ragna Sigmo Skipstad
Liliana Ostrem

Anne Kristin Aamodt

Kvinner 40 - 49 ar:
Kirsti Johnsen Skatay
Karin Skaras Nielsen

Kvinner 50-59 ar:
Lilly Remme Brunel
Wenche Helland

KVINNER

Klubb

Team Nielsen

Egersund Friidrett
Egersund Friidrett
Team Skipstad

Sokndal

Egersund Friidrett
Team Nielsen

Egersund Friidrett
Moi IL
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Tid

34,31

25,58
26,20
27,03
27,16
33,34

23,56
29,13

33,03
36,46



